

Z
ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8413-8416/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/10/2011 in ITA No.613/2006,ITA No.614/2006,ITA No.615/2006,ITA No.616/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

INFOSYS TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T & ANR

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10466-10468 of 2012

Date: 28/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Arvind Datar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.T.Suryanarayan, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Ms.Arпита Seth,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.P.Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar